
Date Location

Friday, September 03, 2010 5:00 PM 7:30 PM Team Practice Chino Field

Saturday, September 04, 2010 8:30 AM 12:00 PM Team Scrimmage TBA

Tuesday, September 07, 2010 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Team Practice - Condition Batter's Up, Chino ($)

Wednesday, September 08, 2010 6:00 PM 9:00 PM Batting Practice Paul's House

Thursday, September 09, 2010 5:00 PM 7:30 PM Team Practice TBA

Saturday, September 11, 2010 11:00 AM 12:20 PM vs SD Elite (V) Gladstone East

12:30 PM 1:50 PM vs Primetime (H) Lone Hill

Monday, September 13, 2010

Tuesday, September 14, 2010 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Team Practice - Condition Batter's Up, Chino ($)

Wednesday, September 15, 2010 6:00 PM 9:00 PM Batting Practice Paul's House

Thursday, September 16, 2010 5:00 PM 7:30 PM Team Practice TBA

Friday, September 17, 2010

Saturday, September 18, 2010 2:00 PM 3:20 PM vs Wrecking Krew (H) Sportsplex South

3:30 PM 4:50 PM vs Jenkins (V) Sportsplex South

Tuesday, September 21, 2010 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Team Practice - Condition Batter's Up, Chino ($)

Wednesday, September 22, 2010 6:00 PM 9:00 PM Batting Practice Paul's House

Thursday, September 23, 2010 5:00 PM 7:30 PM Team Practice TBA

Sunday, September 26, 2010 11:00 AM 12:20 PM vs Arcadia (V) Lone Hill

12:30 PM 1:50 PM vs RBI (H) Lone Hill

Tuesday, September 28, 2010 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Team Practice - Condition Batter's Up, Chino ($)

Wednesday, September 29, 2010 6:00 PM 9:00 PM Batting Practice Paul's House

Thursday, September 30, 2010 5:00 PM 7:30 PM Team Practice Chino Field

Saturday, October 02, 2010 11:00 AM 12:20 PM vs Blue Crew (V) Sportsplex South

12:30 PM 1:50 PM vs SD Gators (H) Sportsplex North

Tuesday, October 05, 2010 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Team Practice - Condition Batter's Up, Chino ($)

Wednesday, October 06, 2010 6:00 PM 9:00 PM Batting Practice Paul's House

Thursday, October 07, 2010 5:00 PM 7:30 PM Team Practice Chino Field

Saturday, October 09, 2010 11:00 AM 12:20 PM vs Madnes (H) Gladstone East

12:30 PM 1:50 PM vs Primetime (V) Gladstone East

Tuesday, October 12, 2010 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Team Practice - Condition Batter's Up, Chino ($)

Wednesday, October 13, 2010 6:00 PM 9:00 PM Batting Practice Paul's House

Thursday, October 14, 2010 5:00 PM 7:30 PM Team Practice Chino Field

Saturday, October 16, 2010 8:00 AM 9:20 AM vs Force (V) Sportsplex South

9:30 AM 10:50 AM vs SD Elite (H) Sportsplex North

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

Sidewinder Team Winterball Calendar
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Time

Team potluck after scrimmage

Team Party/Beach or BBQ

Team pizza party @ Graziano's Pizza Phillips Ranch

Team pizza party @ Graziano's Pizza Phillips Ranch

Happy Birthday, Danielle

Happy Birthday, Marissa

Happy Birthday, Savanna



Date Location

Tuesday, October 19, 2010 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Team Practice - Condition Batter's Up, Chino ($)

Wednesday, October 20, 2010 6:00 PM 9:00 PM Batting Practice Paul's House

Thursday, October 21, 2010 5:00 PM 7:30 PM Team Practice TBA

Saturday, October 23, 2010 11:00 AM 12:20 PM vs RBI (H) Lone Hill

12:30 PM 1:50 PM vs Blue Crew (V) Lone Hill

Tuesday, October 26, 2010 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Team Practice - Condition Batter's Up, Chino ($)

Wednesday, October 27, 2010 6:00 PM 9:00 PM Batting Practice Paul's House

Thursday, October 28, 2010 5:00 PM 7:30 PM Team Practice TBA

Sunday, October 31, 2010 11:00 AM 12:20 PM vs Arcadia (H) Lone Hill

Wednesday, November 03, 2010 6:00 PM 9:00 PM Batting Practice Paul's House

Thursday, November 04, 2010 5:00 PM 7:30 PM Team Practice TBA

Saturday, November 06, 2010 TBA TBA PLAYOFFS BEGIN San Dimas

Wednesday, November 10, 2010 6:00 PM 9:00 PM Batting Practice Paul's House

Thursday, November 11, 2010 5:00 PM 7:30 PM Team Practice TBA

Saturday, November 13, 2010 TBA TBA CHAMPIONSHIP San Dimas

NOVEMBER

Team Halloween Get Together @ Coach Paul's
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OCTOBER (cont.)


